Looking for
architecturally
relevant,
professional
grade solar - hybrid
powered
outdoor lighting?
Here comes the sun.

Distributed by:
Advantage Light Source
9814 Varial St., Chatsworth, CA  91311
818.407.4050  •  FAX: 818.407.1450
Wall Scapes
Advantage Bollard
Model: 	SS-718A-18-I
	 SS-718A-18-PH
Description:  18”H x 8” Dia. surface
mounted bollard.  Available with integrated
solar panel or multi-fixture hub system.
Hybrid option available.  See key to
abbreviations on other side.
Marina Bollard
Model: 	 SS-719A-24 (24” ht.).  Specify I or PH
	 SS-719A-36 (36” ht.).  Specify I or PH
	 SS-718A-48 (48” ht.).  Specify I or PH
Description:  24”, 36” or 48” x 8” Dia.
surface mounted bollard.  Hybrid option
available.  Finishes:  See key to abbrevia-
tions on other side.
Equinox Bollard
Model: 	 SS-702A-24 (24” ht.).  Specify I or PH
	 SS-702A-36 (36” ht.).  Specify I or PH
	 SS-702A-48 (48” ht.).  Specify I or PH
Description:  24”, 36” or 48” x 6” Sq.
surface mounted bollard.  Hybrid option
available.  See key to abbreviations on
other side.
Solstice Bollard
Model: 	 SS-703A-24 (24” ht.).  Specify I or PH
	 SS-703A-36 (36” ht.).  Specify I or PH
	 SS-703A-48 (48” ht.).  Specify I or PH
Description:  24”, 36” or 48” x 6” Sq.
surface mounted bollard.  Hybrid option
available.  See key to abbreviations on
other side.